
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

56 
64 
37 

365 
36 
34 

167 
251 
927 

15 
67 

131 
808 

99 
25 
69 
52 

-??- 
999 

85 
12 
22 
20 
26 

475 
225 

77 
138 

Name 

Nis Lauterbach 
Frank Pedersen 
Christian Ceder 
Lars Holm 
Carl Moberg 
Lars Skjaldgaard 
Dion Hansen 
Tommy Bjerregaard 
Peter Christensen 
Johnny Skjaldgaard 
George Fratilescu 
Christina Jansson 
Hans H. Jochumsen 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
dennis hjort Hansen 
Joakim Stršmberg 
Eskild Aagaard S¿rensen 
- 4474851 - 
8648108 Unknown 
Steffen Skovgaard Jensen 
Ann-Marie Hšijer Raniel 
Jens Allesen-Vern¿ 
Jeppe Zachariassen 
Ditte Sommer 
Betina Poulsen 
Allan Sachmann 
Mathias D¿hl 
Rune Romdal 

Best Tm 

1:38.836 
1:39.097 
1:39.291 
1:39.496 
1:39.668 
1:40.405 
1:40.854 
1:42.100 
1:43.087 
1:43.442 
1:43.595 
1:44.841 
1:44.945 
1:45.889 
1:48.146 
1:52.142 
1:52.211 
1:54.417 
2:02.653 
2:04.236 
2:04.886 
2:05.166 
2:07.218 
2:09.938 
2:15.332 
6:51.349 

Diff 

0.261 
0.455 
0.660 
0.832 
1.569 
2.018 
3.264 
4.251 
4.606 
4.759 
6.005 
6.109 
7.053 
9.310 

13.306 
13.375 
15.581 
23.817 
25.400 
26.050 
26.330 
28.382 
31.102 
36.496 

5:12.513 

Best Speed 

113.133 
112.835 
112.614 
112.382 
112.188 
111.365 
110.869 
109.516 
108.468 
108.095 
107.936 
106.653 
106.547 
105.597 
103.394 

99.709 
99.648 
97.727 
91.165 
90.003 
89.534 
89.334 
87.893 
86.053 
82.623 
27.183 

- 
- 

In Lap 

7 
4 
7 
3 
8 
4 

10 
7 
5 
9 
9 
9 

10 
2 
8 
4 
4 
7 
5 
6 
3 
6 
7 
3 
8 
2 
0 
0 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
No Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
No Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
No Race 
Supersport 
No Race 
No Race 
No Race 
No Race 
Superbike 
No Race 

No Race 
No Race 
No Race 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Supersport 
No Race 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/16/2015 11:40:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp Park 

Saturday 

02 Yellow 1120-1140 

Qualifying started at 11:18:46 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 

5/16/2015 11:20 


